
12. Int. ADAC Metz Rallye Classic

22. - 23. April 2016

offizielle Endwertung

Youngtimer

Bewerber

Nat Wohnort

GP-Ges.ZeitGP 1Position

No

Kls

Fahrer

Beifahrer

Fahrzeug

Nat Wohnort

ZK-Str.Zeit

So-Str.Zeit

Gesamt-Zeit

GP 2 GP 3 GP 4

Grp Ges GP 5 GP 8GP 7GP 6

GP 9 GP 12GP 11GP 10

GP 13 GP 15GP 14 GP 16

GP 17Baujahr GP 18

 9

Y5

 0:00:17.04

 0:00:17.04

Wittmann Dr. Roland D

Wittmann Vera

Daimler-Benz 201 190E 2,3 Avant

D

Offenhausen

Offenhausen

 0:01.28

 0:00.94

 0:01.54

 0:01.30

 0:01.31  0:00.58  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:00.96  0:01.34  0:00.75  0:00.98

 1  5

 0:00.58  0:00.56

 0:01.11  0:00.72  0:01.15  0:00.97

 0:00.031992  0:00.94

 29

Y5

 0:00:48.43

 0:00:48.43

Zimmermann Lydia D

Kiesl Ramona

Audi A4 Quattro

D

Georgensmünd

Rednitzhembach

 0:02.15

 0:03.77

 0:02.53

 0:01.00

 0:02.91  0:02.02  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:02.19  0:03.61  0:01.82  0:01.34

 2  26

 0:09.15  0:02.64

 0:04.88  0:03.52  0:02.10  0:01.60

 0:00.571995  0:00.63

 39

Y5

 0:01:11.50

 0:01:11.50

Aulbach Harald D

Pfister Matthias

Porsche 944 S2

D

Kreuzwertheim

Poppenhausen

 0:03.68

 0:04.44

 0:06.45

 0:02.17

 0:03.20  0:02.44  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.45  0:04.61  0:03.14  0:02.84

 3  38

 0:03.40  0:05.79

 0:05.41  0:02.86  0:02.73  0:11.60

 0:00.801989  0:02.49

 57

Y5

 0:01:22.03

 0:01:22.03

Probst Stefan D

Probst Dieter

Mazda MX 5

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:02.80

 0:04.79

 0:04.21

 0:03.58

 0:02.68  0:06.05  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:03.65  0:08.22  0:05.01  0:03.40

 4  41

 0:03.37  0:04.40

 0:07.22  0:03.91  0:12.55  0:03.09

 0:00.391993  0:02.71

 92

Y5

 0:01:36.15

 0:01:36.15

Jager Ulrich D

Jager Daniela

Porsche 911 Carrera Coupe

D

Schwiederdingen

Schwiederdingen

 0:10.71

 0:03.62

 0:09.33

 0:02.18

 0:06.39  0:02.85  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.95  0:11.59  0:05.68  0:07.15

 5  46

 0:02.19  0:05.14

 0:10.97  0:02.78  0:04.01  0:01.55

 0:00.681988  0:01.38

 46

Y5

 0:01:22.38

 0:01:42.38

Kiesl Manfred D

DEKRA Classic Team / MCN

Kiesl Rosemarie

Toyota MR2 AW 11

D

Rednitzhembach

Rednitzhembach

 0:02.21

 0:05.88

 0:02.55

 0:01.71

 0:01.41  0:02.95  0:00.00

 0:20.00

 0:02.02  0:03.33  0:01.94  0:02.85

 6  49

 0:01.58  0:02.62

 0:10.48  0:05.64  0:03.08  0:29.48

 0:01.011987  0:01.64

 51

Y5

 0:02:18.11

 0:02:18.11

Pfister Bernhard D

Team - SMS - Historic

Pfister Martina

Audi 100 2,3E Quttro

D

Cadolzburg

Cadolzburg

 0:08.36

 0:13.15

 0:08.90

 0:03.76

 0:04.82  0:06.14  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.95  0:11.12  0:09.74  0:13.76

 7  57

 0:04.85  0:11.30

 0:06.73  0:14.25  0:05.10  0:03.71

 0:00.561990  0:03.91

 56

Y5

 0:02:33.94

 0:02:33.94

Förster Michael D

Porsche-Turbo-Club Nürnberg

Felch Reinhard

Porsche 964 C2

D

Fürth

Stein

 0:06.35

 0:06.44

 0:14.83

 0:03.15

 0:05.10  0:03.18  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:04.69  0:37.43  0:17.65  0:08.76

 8  61

 0:03.36  0:03.89

 0:07.12  0:07.67  0:05.36  0:12.47

 0:00.261991  0:06.23

 74

Y5

 0:02:42.86

 0:02:52.86

Thiehofe Ralf D

Thiehofe Christine

Porsche 944 S2

D

Gundelsheim

Gundelsheim

 0:16.17

 0:05.26

 0:24.67

 0:17.68

 0:12.27  0:07.31  0:00.00

 0:10.00

 0:04.60  0:08.68  0:05.08  0:03.11

 9  66

 0:02.72  0:07.38

 0:19.32  0:07.27  0:06.55  0:06.60

 0:01.051990  0:07.14

 102

Y5

 0:03:05.35

 0:03:05.35

Pentz Jürgen D

Bohrmann Michael

Porsche 964 C2 Cabrio

D

Illertissen

Kempten

 0:07.12

 0:05.22

 0:14.02

 0:31.53

 0:19.94  0:06.77  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:11.62  0:10.60  0:05.81  0:04.57

 10  70

 0:07.41  0:02.98

 0:17.92  0:26.49  0:03.19  0:05.30

 0:00.571989  0:04.29
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 69

Y5

 0:03:15.03

 0:03:25.03

Koch Hans-Werner D

MSC Kempenich

Koch Jngrid

Porsche 911

D

Neuwied

Neuwied

 0:06.57

 0:06.11

 0:23.66

 0:02.62

 0:05.13  0:10.60  0:00.00

 0:10.00

 0:41.86  0:19.06  0:02.60  0:05.88

 11  73

 0:02.34  0:02.62

 0:06.83  0:14.50  0:39.53  0:02.64

 0:00.121994  0:02.36

 99

Y5

 0:03:51.84

 0:03:51.84

Zimmermann Silvio D

Marschner Henrik

Porsche 944

D

Nürnberg

Dresden

 0:08.44

 0:08.98

 0:03.83

 0:13.03

 0:32.59  0:09.84  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:22.38  0:22.79  0:16.95  0:04.26

 12  77

 0:07.38  0:13.25

 0:19.32  0:08.90  0:13.07  0:16.11

 0:00.341988  0:10.38

 103

Y5

 0:04:08.81

 0:04:08.81

Matschiner Jürgen D

Porsche-Turbo-Club Nürnberg

Lödel Alexander

BMW M 3

D

Rosstal

Fürth

 0:14.89

 0:08.66

 0:14.34

 0:08.41

 0:19.01  0:19.80  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:07.49  0:36.07  0:24.61  0:10.55

 13  78

 0:09.42  0:13.21

 0:11.07  0:18.38  0:12.50  0:07.78

 0:02.521987  0:10.10

 85

Y5

 0:04:10.77

 0:04:15.77

Lochner Uwe D

Porsche-Turbo-Club Nürnberg

Heider Manuela

Porsche 968 Club Sport

D

Fürth

Fürth

 0:36.39

 0:11.55

 0:12.28

 0:35.34

 0:09.77  0:07.12  0:05.00

 0:00.00

 0:20.07  0:14.99  0:07.35  0:41.40

 14  82

 0:04.71  0:06.92

 0:06.61  0:12.64  0:12.62  0:07.84

 0:01.081993  0:02.09

 105

Y5

 0:04:40.57

 0:04:40.57

Foydl Stefan D

Kanzler Patrick

VW Golf III Variant

D

Stein

Stein

 0:06.71

 0:10.90

 0:55.88

 0:08.51

 0:14.51  0:09.92  0:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:33.43  0:46.01  0:17.29  0:10.73

 15  84

 0:03.52  0:11.31

 0:09.69  0:22.88  0:09.31  0:04.30

 0:00.251996  0:05.42

 109

Y5

 0:05:00.30

 0:05:25.30

Kurzendorfer Peter D

Kollotzek Karl

Audi 100 Avant 2,8 Quattro

D

Nürnberg

Nürnberg

 0:09.96

 0:14.55

 0:24.60

 0:07.39

 0:29.11  0:16.89  0:25.00

 0:00.00

 0:14.04  0:19.08  0:15.80  0:36.61

 16  86

 0:12.40  0:19.99

 0:11.91  0:26.84  0:09.52  0:22.08

 0:00.711991  0:08.82

 75

Y5

 0:07:41.77

 0:22:41.77

Jordan Thomas D

Kirchner Thomas

Opel Kadett E 16V

D

Cadolzburg

Cadolzburg

 0:49.41

 0:36.83

 0:50.99

 0:21.57

 0:10.69  0:27.85 15:00.00

 0:00.00

 0:29.45  1:21.23  0:45.00  0:50.00

 17  96

 0:07.82  0:10.26

 0:06.83  0:09.00  0:08.12  0:07.66

 0:00.491988  0:08.57

gestartet :

gewertet :

17

17

Fahrzeuge

Fahrzeuge
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